
Name of farmer: Ranjita Mahar
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 7750052041
Age: 26.09.1990
Education:  7th

Size of land holding (in acre): 2.0  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 0.31 lakhs/-from Paddy, Maize etc. she faced

problems like Improper IPM,INM, etc. With DFI interventions like supply of treated seed ,IWM, INM,

IPM, and sweet corn cultivation etc., she is getting annual income of Rs. 0.928 lakhs

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.0 15 Qt 24,750 14,750/-

Field Crop 2 Normal Maize 1.0 18 qt 31500 16500/-

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 31,250

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.0 25 49,125 34,125 40% 71%

Field Crop 2 Sweet corn 1.0 45 qt 78750 58750 60% 72%

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.0 92875



Name of farmer: Tarangini Pradhan
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 8018181590
Age: 11.05.1970
Education:  3rd

Size of land holding (in acre):  2.5

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.5 45qt 67500/- 35000/-

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pointed 

Gourd

0.8 30 qt 90000/- 60000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Brinjal 0.2 25 qt 25000/- 15000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 110,000/-

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 1.10 lakhs/-from Paddy, Vegetables etc. she faced

problems like Improper IPM,INM, etc. With DFI interventions like supply of treated seed ,IWM, INM,

IPM, etc., she is getting annual income of Rs. 3.097 lakhs.

2) Status in 2020
Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.5 115 225975 145975 60% 75%

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pointed Gourd 0.8 60 180,000 130,000 50% 53%

Hort. Crop 2 Brinjal 0.2 45 Qt 450000/- 25000/- 44% 40 %

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 300975/-



Name of farmer: Sradha Pradhan
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 9938688690
Age:  10.08.1955
Education:  4th 
Size of land holding (in acre): 5.0 

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 4.5 60 qt 90,000 42000/-

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Cabbage 0.5 20 qt 80,000/- 50,000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 5.0 1,70,000 92,000/-

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 1.9 lakhs from Paddy, ,vegetables ,pond based IFS model

etc. She faced problems like low quality seeds, Improper IPM, INM, poor food quality for livestock animal,

etc. With DFI interventions like supply of good quality seed, proper IPM,INM, good quality fodder, proper

vaccination etc., he is getting annual income of Rs_2.46 lakhs

2) Status in 2020
Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 4.5 90 qt 1,76,850 96000/- 33% 56 5%

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Cabbage 0.5 40 qt 2,00,000/- 150000 50% 66.6%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 5.0 3,76,850 2,46,000



Name of farmer: Usha Mahar
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 9668113457
Age: 21.07.1945
Education: 2nd

Size of land holding (in acre): 3.0  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs.0.64lakhs from Vegetables, Backward poultry etc. She
faced problems like low quality seed, IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like supply of proper treated
seeds,proper IPM,INM, Rearing of backward poulty etc., she is getting annual income of Rs . 3.35 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 1.0 80 80000 50000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Chilli 0.5 10 qt 15000/- 10,000/-

Livestock 1 Backyard Poultry 20 30 kg meat 7500/- 4500/-

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.0 64500/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 1.0 120 360000/- 250000/- 33% 80%

Hort. Crop 2 Chilli 0.5 15 qt 30000/- 25000/- 33% 60%

Livestock 1 Backyard 

Poultry(7 nos)

100 300kg 90,000/- 60,000/- 90% 92%

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 3,35,000/-



Name of farmer: Jayanti Pradhan
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: NA
Age:  08.09.1977
Education: 2nd

Size of land holding (in acre): 1.0  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 0.60 lakhs from Marigold Flower etc. She faced

problems like low quality seed, IPM,INM, etc. With DFI interventions like supply of proper treated

seeds,proper IPM,INM, etc., she is getting annual income of Rs.2.36 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Marigold flower 1.0 20 qt 80,000/- 60,000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 60,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Marigold 1.0 55 qt 286,000/- 236000/- 63% 74%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2,36,000/-



Name of farmer: Surya Swain
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 768166679
Age: 18.02.1968 
Education: 2nd

Size of land holding (in acre): 0.5   

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs.0.22 lakhs from vegetables etc. she faced problems like

low quality seeds, Improper IPM, INM,Poor food quality for livestock animal.etc. With DFI interventions

like good quality seed, proper IPM,INM, good quality fodder, proper vaccination of cows etc., she is getting

annual income of Rs. 0.70 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 0.5 20qt 30,000/- 22000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 4.0 22,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 0.5 40 qt 120000 70,000/- 50% 68%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 4.0 70,000/-



Name of farmer: Balamati Mahar
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 7205024486
Age:  01.04.1994
Education:  7th

Size of land holding (in acre):  3.0

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs.0.35 lakhs from vegetables etc. she faced problems like

low quality seeds, Improper IPM, INM, Poor food quality for livestock animal. etc. With DFI

interventions like good quality seed, proper IPM,INM, good quality fodder, proper vaccination of cows

etc., she is getting annual income of Rs. 0.97 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy, 3.0 38 qt 60,800 35,800

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 3.0 75 147,375 97,375 49% 63%

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 97,375/-



Name of farmer: Kamala Swain
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 9556348105
Age: 18.05.1995
Education: 2nd

Size of land holding (in acre): 1.0  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 0.8 lakhs from vegetables, etc. She faced problems like

low quality seed, IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like supply of proper treated seeds, proper

IPM,INM, etc., she is getting annual income of Rs. 2.50 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 1.0 80 80000 50000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock  1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 1.0 120 360000/- 250000/- 33% 80%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.50 lakhs



Name of farmer: Sanjukta Pradhan
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 7077250114
Age:  08.06.1984
Education:  10th

Size of land holding (in acre): 1.5   

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: : The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 1.20 lakhs from vegetables etc. she faced problems

like low quality seed, IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like supply of proper treated seeds, proper

IPM,INM, etc., she is getting annual income of Rs. 3.00 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pumpkin 1.0 50q 40,000/- 25,000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 0.5 20 qt 80,000/- 50,000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 1.5 1,20,000/- 75,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pumpkin 1.0 100qt. 200000 150000 50% 66%

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 0.5 40 qt 2,00,000/- 150000 50% 66.6%

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 3,00,000



Name of farmer: Anita Swain
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 6372607526
Age:  21.08.1988
Education:  10th

Size of land holding (in acre): 2.0  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 0.31 lakhs/-from Paddy, Maize etc. she faced problems like Improper

IPM,INM, etc. With DFI interventions like supply of treated seed ,IWM, INM, IPM, and sweet corn cultivation etc., she is

getting annual income of Rs. 0.928 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.0 15 Qt 24,750 14,750/-

Field Crop 2 Normal Maize 1.0 18 qt 31500 16500/-

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 31,250

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.0 25 49,125 34,125 40% 71%

Field Crop 2 Sweet corn 1.0 45 qt 78750 58750 60% 72%

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.0 92875



Name of farmer: Reena Swain
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 8658016837
Age:  04.07.1981
Education:  + 2
Size of land holding (in acre): 1.0  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of 60,000/- from Paddy, vegetables,cow etc. He faced problems like low quality

seeds, Improper IPM, INM,Poor food quality for livestock animal.etc. With DFI interventions like good quality seed, proper

IPM,INM, good quality fodder, proper vaccination of cows etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 1.3 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pointed Gourd 1.0 30 qt 90,000/- 60,000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 3.7 60,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pointed Gourd 1.0 60 1,80,000 1,30,000 50% 53%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 1.0 1,30,000/-



Name of farmer: Rashmita Swain
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number:7608009104
Age: 04.07.1982
Education:  +2
Size of land holding (in acre):  1.0

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system) Caption (After DFI crops/system)

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

BriefThe farmer used to get annual income of Rs.0.44 lakhs from Vegetables, Backward poultry etc. She

faced problems like low quality seed, IPM,INM etc. with DFI interventions like supply of proper treated

seeds, proper IPM,INM, Rearing of backward poulty etc., she is getting annual income of Rs 1.60lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Brinjal 0.5 40qt 40000 30000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Chilli 0.5 10 qt 15000/- 10,000/-

Livestock 1 Backyard Poultry 20 30 kg meat 7500/- 4500/-

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 1.0 44500/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Brinjal 0.5. 80 95000 75000/- 50% 46%

Hort. Crop 2 Chilli 0.5 15 qt 30000/- 25000/- 33% 60%

Livestock 1 Backyard 

Poultry

100 300kg 90,000/- 60,000/- 90% 92%

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 1.0 160,000/-



Name of farmer: Kalyani Padhi
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 8114670816
Age: 19.11.1974
Education: 10th

Size of land holding (in acre):2.5

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief:The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 1.10 lakhs from Paddy,Vegetables, etc. She faced

problems like low quality seed, IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like supply of proper treated

seeds,proper IPM,INM, Rearing of backward poulty etc., she is getting annual income of Rs 3.00 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.5 45qt 67500/- 35000/-

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pointed Gourd 0.8 30 qt 90000/- 60000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Brinjal 0.2 25 qt 25000/- 15000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 110,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.5 115 225975 145975 60% 75%

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pointed Gourd 0.8 60 180,000 130,000 50% 53%

Hort. Crop 2 Brinjal 0.2 45 Qt 450000/- 25000/- 44% 40 %

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 3,00,975/-



Name of farmer: Mamata Bhoi
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 7750857880
Age:  12.07.1987
Education:  5th

Size of land holding (in acre):  0.5   

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs.1.12 lakhs from Brinjal,Onion etc. She faced problems like low yield

etc. With DFI interventions like good quality seed INM,IPM etc., she is getting annual income of Rs 1.95 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Brinjal 0.5 30 qt 30000 22000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Onion 0.5 35qt 105000/- 90000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 1.0 112000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Brinjal 0.5 45 45000 35000/- 33% 37%

Hort. Crop 2 Onion 0.5 60 240,000/- 160,000/- 41% 43.7%

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 1.0 1.95 lakhs



Name of farmer: Menaka Sahu
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: NA
Age:  01.09.1967
Education: 5th

Size of land holding (in acre): 2.0  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 0.86 lakhs from Vegetables,mushrooms etc. She faced problems like low
quality seed, IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like supply of proper treated seeds,proper IPM,INM, etc., she is getting annual
income of Rs 2.55 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Chilli 0.5 10 qt 15000/- 10,000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 1.3 80 qt 80,000/- 60000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Mushroom 100 200 kg 20000/- 16000/-

Total 1.7 86000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Chilli 0.5 15 qt 30000/- 25000/- 33% 60%

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 1.3 180 180000 140,000/- 55% 66%

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Paddy Mushroom 200 700 140000/- 90,000/- 71% 82%

Total 1.7 255,000/-


